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HRES 234
Acknowledging the history and lasting impact of the Federal Government-created problem of redlining and the
responsibility of the Federal Government to address such impact.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Mar 16, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Mar 16, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/234 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 16, 2021

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 16, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Mar 16, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 16, 2021) 

This resolution acknowledges the impact of redlining (i.e., geographic discrimination) and states that the federal

government has a responsibility to ameliorate its effects, including through the creation, preservation, and maintenance of

equitable economic opportunities and recovery efforts in response to the COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus disease 2019)

pandemic.

Actions Timeline

Mar 16, 2021: Introduced in House
Mar 16, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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